Cyclonic & High Wind
Post Support
GALVANISED & SS316
Application
The Bremick® Cyclonic & High Wind Post Support is used for locating posts when setting
the post anchor into concrete and achieving maximum hold down values when constructing
in high wind zones. Accommodates 90mm, 100mm and 150mm square timber posts.
Typically used, during the construction of pergolas, carports, or verandahs.

Point
Between The
Base And
The Cross
Bar
Width
He
ig
ht
6
50
Ø14
180
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Suits Post Coating Pack Qty
PCUG300090604 300mm x 90mm (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PCUG300100604 300mm x 100mm (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PCUG450090604 450mm x 90mm (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PCUG450100604 450mm x 100mm (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PCUG600090604 600mm x 90mm (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PCUG600100604 600mm x 100mm (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PCUG600150604 600mm x 150mm (Suits M12 Bolts) HDG 6
PCU6450090604 450mm x 90mm (Suits M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PCU6450100604 450mm x 100mm (Suits M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PCU6600090604 600mm x 90mm (Suits M12 Bolts) SS316 4
PCU6600100604 600mm x 100mm (Suits M12 Bolts) SS316 4
Post Supports  BREMICK
Installation Instructions
Fixing to wet concrete
1 2 3